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A. Complete the sentences.

1.
2
3.
4
1.

2.

3.

A tag used to align the text to centeris. ......................
A tag which defines start and end of a paragraph in the textis. ......................
HTML standsfor ...................... .
| am a tag used to give italic effect toyourtext. ......................

B. Write a short note on the following tags:
SHR>
SPRE>
SBR>
SSUP >

C. Write'T’ for true and ‘F’ for false. Correct the false statements.

1.

2.

3.

Face is an attribute of <Font> tag.

HTML is a low-level language.

The <Sup> tag is used to write the equation xA2+yA2=7.
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